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INFERNO present SIGMA, CYBIN & more.. 7th August

Posted by sk2 - 2009/07/19 17:05

INFERNO ARE BACK @ THE PERFECT 5th!!
The date is set for the next Inferno installment at our new venue in Taunton...
FRIDAY 7th AUGUST 2009
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Following on from our debut Taunton event back in May,

we bring you another quality night of Drum n Bass supplied by
some of the scene's finest DJ's & artists. After Danny Byrd
kicked things off for us at The Perfect 5th back in May, we
couldn't let the standard slip this time round so we have pulled
together yet another stellar line-up for all the

Taunton Drum n Bass massssseeeeeves...

Fresh from a nonstop onslaught of releases on such labels as
Hospital, LIFE, Breakbeat Kaos, Bingo, Full Cycle & Viper we

are joined by DnB High Rollers SIGMA!! alongside Lockdown
Recordings top bod CYBIN!! Also welcoming back longtime
South-West DnB spinner WIZZ & an exclusive 90 minute triple
back2back set from Inferno regulars SK-2, PHAKT & THE
MAESTRO plus Bassline Records' very own SAMMY D plus lyrical
support from MC's Sweetpea & Moonie..

DJ's:

SIGMA

CYBIN

WIZZ

SK-2 vs PHAKT vs THE MAESTRO
SAMMY D

MC's:
SWEETPEA
MOONIE

ENTRY: £6 before 10pm / £7 After

DOORS: 9pm - 3am (No entry after 1am)
STRICTLY OVER 18's

NO DRUGS, NO MUGS, NO THUGS!! (R.O.A.R.)
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In the meantime if you want a taster of what our DJ's are about then check the links below...
(There's also a link to download Sigma's awesome mix for Radio 1 from March 2009)

Sigma on BBC Radio 1 - 22nd March 2009
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http://www.megaupload.com/?d=6ENS89DN

Also make sure you keep an eye out for the forthcoming double from Sigma
"Front to Back" & "Nexus" out on 17th August!!
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Find out more about the artists playing here:

Sigma - http://www.myspace.com/sigmauk

Cybin - http://www.myspace.com/cybinlockdown
Wizz - http://www.myspace.com/dj_wizz

Phakt - http://www.myspace.com/djphakt

SK-2 - http://www.myspace.com/djsk2

The Maestro - http://www.myspace.com/thedjmaestro

Less than a week till SIGMA touch down @ Inferno |

Posted by sk2 - 2009/08/03 08:48

The time is almost upon us!!

This Friday Inferno are back @ The Perfect 5th in Taunton for another rawcus night of Drumssss an'
Basssssss!!

So to get ya in the mood, check out Sigma's Guest Mix on BBC 1xtra here:
http://www.bbc.co.uk/1xtra/crissycriss/

Or download it here:
http://dnbshare.com/download/Sigma_-_1xtra-30-07-2009-fmf.mp3.html

(Mix & interview Start @ 1:38:40)

Tracklisting:

. The Nextmen Feat. Andy Cato & Miss Dynamite - Lions Den ..(Atlantic)
. Bad Company - Planet Dust (Prototype)

. Sigma - El Presidente VIP (LIFE)

. Sigma - Front To Back (LIFE)

. Shimon - Hush Hush (Ram)

. Interface - Get Low (Audio Zoo)

. Sigma - The Jungle (BBK)

. Marky & SPY - Riff Raff (DSB)

9. Subfocus - Timewarp (Ram)

10. Moving Fusion - Turbulence (Ram)

11. Krooked & Body and Soul - The Reward (Viper)
12. Ed Rush & Optical - Alien Girl (Prototype)

13. Chase and Status - In Love (Bingo)

14. Sigma - Baltimore (LIFE)
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Fresh - The News (Dub)

Sigma - Nexus (LIFE)

Capone - Friday

Ram Trilogy - Lunar Bass (Commix VIP)
Andy C & Shimon - Night Flight (Ram)
Scratch Perverts - Warning (D Minds Rmx)
Sigma - Positive Vibes (LIFE)

Sigma - Groove Track (LIFE)

Sigma - Paint It Black (Hospital)

Sigma - Something Special (LIFE)
Mclean - Broken .. (Atlantic)

Logistics - Cosmonaut (Hospital)

Q Project - Ask Not (CIA)

Sigma Feat. Fresh - Lassitude (BBK)
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